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Nazwisko i Imie

Morawiec Daniel
Milde Adam
Adamus Kacper
Cyndera Jakub
Dropata Michat
Wala Krzysztof
Jaszkowic Krzysztof
Gumulinski Piotr
Z6tkowski Andrzej
Rogozinski Szymon
Oberamajer Cezary
Gamrot Patryk
lkoniak Artur
Kolman Marcin
Albrycht Krzysztof
Zaremba Marcin
Durda Michat
Kanarski Kamil
Szczepanek Jan
Cichonski Kamil
Stanczyk Jacek
Bula Marcin
Skorodzien Tadeusz
Strzeja Andrzej
Maty Szczepan
Anczyk Mateusz
Kasperowicz Jerzy
Mtynarczyk Arkadiusz
Strzeja Dariusz
Petal Robert

Polok Andrzej
Paliwoda Andrzej
Jonderko Brian
Bega Krystian
Siwek Adam
Podpora Przemystaw
Witczak Filip
Piasecki Marek
Lepich Marcin
Kapela Marek
Wdowik Tomasz
Zenowicz Piotr
Jonderko Romuald
Slosarczyk Pawet
Pawtowski Dariusz
Wodniak Michat
Kaczmarzyk Damian
Gadziata Roman
Medrecki Rafat
Badura Artur
Wrtoch Karol
Kubilas Andrzej
Machon Radostaw
Kubica Jarostaw

Klub

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

MGOK Gorzdw Slaski |

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

OKS Olesno

GOKSIBP Dobrodzien

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
LZS Zywocice Il

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LZS Zywocice Il

AZS PWSZ Nysa

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu
UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LUKS Nysa

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Marikowice
LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LZS Zywocice IV

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
LZS Zywocice IV

AZS PWSZ Nysa

MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |
GOKSIBP Dobrodzien

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu
MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

AZS PWSZ Nysa

MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LUKS Nysa

LZS Zywocice Il

LZS Zywocice Il

AZS PWSZ Nysa

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu
UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LZS Zywocice |l

LZS Zywocice Il

GOKSIiBP Dobrodzien

LUKS Nysa

LUKS Nysa

LZS Zywocice Il

LZS Zywocice IV

OKS Olesno

LZS Zywocice Il

OKS Olesno

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
Wotczyniska Akademia Sportu
OKS Olesno

MGOK Gorzdéw Slaski |

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LZS Zywocice |l

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

RANKING INDYWIDUALNY IlI LIGI MESKIEJ - KONCOWY

Mecze Mecze Sety Sety
50 154 49
48 149 45
47 10 153 57
45 13 147 81
44 11 145 69
42 8 138 45
41 12 137 65
39 20 142 108
37 19 132 76
36 21 130 95
35 16 128 70
34 8 115 43
34 18 123 80
33 11 106 56
33 23 128 96
31 10 103 55
30 13 100 75
30 23 116 93
27 21 101 89
27 27 105 105
26 12 95 50
26 12 87 63
26 16 90 65
26 28 104 101
25 23 89 84
23 15 86 60
23 23 89 90
22 11 80 46
22 21 93 77
22 22 85 84
21 23 74 82
21 25 81 93
20 21 81 88
20 28 90 99
20 30 85 111
20 32 84 113
19 7 64 38
19 11 71 45
18 17 73 69
18 32 82 113
17 1 51 9
17 19 65 79
17 24 67 89
17 30 77 105
17 30 66 104
16 1 49 12
16 13 63 57
16 28 79 104
16 30 66 97
14 14 56 52
14 18 54 63
14 27 62 95
13 21 56 75
12 14 50 52

Skutecznosc

93%
89%
82%
78%
80%
84%
77%
66%
66%
63%
69%
81%
65%
75%
59%
76%
70%
57%
56%
50%
68%
68%
62%
48%
52%
61%
50%
67%
51%
50%
48%
46%
49%
42%
40%
38%
73%
63%
51%
36%
94%
47%
41%
36%
36%
94%
55%
36%
35%
50%
44%
34%
38%
46%



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Bartoszek Dominik
Tomaszewski Marcin
Baranski Jacek
Wicher Robert
Trojak Dawid

Piegsa Marcel

Duda Grzegorz
Pruszkowski Jakub
Poloczek Mateusz
Poloczek Piotr
Jurczyk Julia
Matczak Krystian
Lepich David

Koziol Jakub

Zyga Krzysztof
Frank Dawid
Kochon Adrian
Pawlaczyk Katarzyna
Krzyzanek Michat
Kula Konrad
Gorejowski Mariusz
Kabza Daniel
Gawlik Grzegorz
Mencel Tomasz
Wodniak Ireneusz
Hamerlik Mateusz
Polaczek Przemystaw
Kumala Dariusz
Piasecki Piotr
Panek Jan
Ztotkowski Tomasz
Milde Dawid
Brzozowski Kacper
Jurczyk Kacper
Omielanczuk Ryszard
Diobotek Marcin
Stupinski Grzegorz
Pruszkowski Krzysztof
Gabryel Bartosz
Starczynski Bartek
Oberamajer Bartosz
Gargol Tomasz
Szczepanek Pawet
Niemiec Mateusz
Woiniak Kacper
Gargol Wiktoria
Nalepa Dariusz
Kurowski Mariusz
Oliwa Tomasz

Krys Jarostaw
Morawiec Roman
Piontek Aleksander
Kotodziej Mariusz
Jecek Dawid

Rydzy Maria

Orzet Marek
Lechowicz J6zef
Kowalczyk Bogustaw
Siekiera Dawid
Soprych Jakub
Politanski Dariusz
Nossol Jozef

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LUKS Nysa

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LZS Zywocice IV

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LZS ISMe Zakrzéw I

LUKS Nysa

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw I

OKS Olesno

LZS Zywocice Il

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LZS Zywocice llI

UKS GOSDiM Turawa
GOKSIBP Dobrodzien

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw I

LZS ISMe Zakrzoéw I

MGOK Gorzdw Slaski |
Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu
AZS PWSZ Nysa

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
OKS Olesno

LZS Zywocice llI

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw I

GOKSIBP Dobrodzien

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LZS Zywocice I

MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
OKS Olesno

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LZS ISMe Zakrzow 11

GOKSIBP Dobrodzien

LZS ISMe Zakrzoéw I

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
LZS Zywocice IV

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
GOKSIBP Dobrodzien
GOKSIBP Dobrodzien

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
AZS PWSZ Nysa

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LZS ISMe Zakrzéw I

LZS Zywocice |l

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
LZS Zywocice IV

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Marikowice
LUKS Nysa

LZS Zywocice IV
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52%
28%
34%
24%
47%
26%
100%
100%
19%
20%
19%
33%
75%
75%
14%
9%
8%
100%
100%
50%
50%
29%
22%
22%
17%
14%
12%
7%
100%
50%
33%
25%
14%
14%
10%
8%
5%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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KONCOWY RANKING INDYWIDUALNY IlI LIGI - GRUPA MISTRZOWSKA

Nazwisko i Imie

Morawiec Daniel
Milde Adam
Adamus Kacper
Cyndera Jakub
Dropata Michat
Wala Krzysztof
Gumulinski Piotr
Gamrot Patryk
Ikoniak Artur
Zaremba Marcin
Kanarski Kamil
Staniczyk Jacek

Bula Marcin
Skorodzien Tadeusz
Strzeja Andrzej
Anczyk Mateusz
Mtiynarczyk Arkadiusz
Strzeja Dariusz
Polok Andrzej
Paliwoda Andrzej
Witczak Filip

Kapela Marek
Wdowik Tomasz
Zenowicz Piotr
Pawtowski Dariusz
Kaczmarzyk Damian
Gadziata Roman
Badura Artur
Wioch Karol
Kubilas Andrzej
Kubica Jarostaw
Bartoszek Dominik
Tomaszewski Marcin
Baranski Jacek
Duda Grzegorz
Poloczek Mateusz
Jurczyk Julia
Matczak Krystian
Koziol Jakub

Zyga Krzysztof
Pawlaczyk Katarzyna
Kula Konrad
Mencel Tomasz
Polaczek Przemystaw
Panek Jan
Ztotkowski Tomasz
Milde Dawid
Brzozowski Kacper
Jurczyk Kacper
Omielanczuk Ryszard
Stupinski Grzegorz
Gargol Tomasz
Niemiec Mateusz
Gargol Wiktoria
Nalepa Dariusz
Kurowski Mariusz
Oliwa Tomasz

Krys Jarostaw
Morawiec Roman
Piontek Aleksander
Jecek Dawid
Lechowicz J6zef
Kowalczyk Bogustaw
Politanski Dariusz

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

MGOK Gorzdw Slaski |

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

OKS Olesno

GOKSiBP Dobrodzien

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LUKS Nysa

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
MGOK Gorzdw Slagski |
GOKSiBP Dobrodzien

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
MGOK Gorzdw Slaski |

MGOK Gorzdw Slaski |

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LUKS Nysa

UKS GOSDiM Turawa
GOKSiBP Dobrodzien

LUKS Nysa

LUKS Nysa

OKS Olesno

OKS Olesno

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzanéw |
OKS Olesno

MGOK Gorzdw Slaski |

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
UKS GOSDiM Turawa

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LUKS Nysa

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LUKS Nysa

OKS Olesno

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

UKS GOSDiM Turawa
GOKSiBP Dobrodzien

MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandéw |
OKS Olesno

GOKSiBP Dobrodzien

MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
OKS Olesno

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
GOKSiBP Dobrodzien

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
GOKSiBP Dobrodzien
GOKSiBP Dobrodzien

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
LUKS Nysa

Klub

Mecze
wygrane

50
48
47
45
44
42
39
34
34
31
30
26
26
26
26
23
22
22
21
21
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
14
14
14
12
11
11
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Mecze
Przegrane

10
13
11

20

18
10
23
12
12
16
28
15
11
21
23
25

32

19
30
13
28
14
18
27
14
10
28
19

30
22

19
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Sety
wygrane

154
149
153
147
145
138
142
115
123
103
116
95
87
90
104
86
80
93
74
81
64
82
51
65
66
63
79
56
54
62
50
42
59
48
21
37
27
15

22
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Sety
Przegrane

49
45
57
81
69
45
108
43
80
55
93
50
63
65
101
60
46
77
82
93
38
113

79
104
57
104
52
63
95
52
40
90
60

95

74

29

60

23
48
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Skutecznos¢

93%
89%
82%
78%
80%
84%
66%
81%
65%
76%
57%
68%
68%
62%
48%
61%
67%
51%
48%
46%
73%
36%
94%
47%
36%
55%
36%
50%
44%
34%
46%
52%
28%
34%
100%
19%
19%
33%
75%
14%
100%
50%
22%
12%
50%
33%
25%
14%
14%
10%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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KONCOWY RANKING INDYWIDUALNY IlI LIGI - GRUPA SPADKOWA

Nazwisko i Imie

Jaszkowic Krzysztof
Z6tkowski Andrzej
Rogozinski Szymon
Oberamajer Cezary
Kolman Marcin
Albrycht Krzysztof
Durda Michat
Szczepanek Jan
Cichonski Kamil
Maty Szczepan
Kasperowicz Jerzy
Petal Robert
Jonderko Brian
Bega Krystian
Siwek Adam
Podpora Przemystaw
Piasecki Marek
Lepich Marcin
Jonderko Romuald
Slosarczyk Pawet
Wodniak Michat
Medrecki Rafat
Machon Radostaw
Wicher Robert
Trojak Dawid
Piegsa Marcel
Pruszkowski Jakub
Poloczek Piotr
Lepich David

Frank Dawid
Kochon Adrian
Krzyzanek Michat
Gorejowski Mariusz
Kabza Daniel
Gawlik Grzegorz
Wodniak Ireneusz
Hamerlik Mateusz
Kumala Dariusz
Piasecki Piotr
Diobotek Marcin

Pruszkowski Krzysztof

Gabryel Bartosz
Starczynski Bartek
Oberamajer Bartosz
Szczepanek Pawet
Wozniak Kacper
Kotodziej Mariusz
Rydzy Maria

Orzet Marek
Siekiera Dawid
Soprych Jakub
Nossol Jozef

Klub

LZS Zywocice Il

LZS Zywocice Il

AZS PWSZ Nysa

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LZS Zywocice IV

LZS Zywocice IV

AZS PWSZ Nysa

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu

AZS PWSZ Nysa

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LZS Zywocice llI

LZS Zywocice llI

AZS PWSZ Nysa

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu

LZS Zywocice Il

LZS Zywocice IlI

LZS Zywocice IlI

LZS Zywocice IV

LZS Zywocice Il

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu

LZS Zywocice Il

LZS Zywocice IV

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LZS ISMe Zakrzéw Il

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw Il

LZS Zywocice Il

LZS Zywocice Il

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw Il

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw Il

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu

AZS PWSZ Nysa

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LZS Zywocice Il

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw Il

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LS Zywocice |l

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw Il

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw Il

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu

LZS Zywocice IV

Wotczyriska Akademia Sportu

AZS PWSZ Nysa

LZS ISMe Zakrzéw Il

LS Zywocice |l

LZS Zywocice IV

LUKS URZEDOWSKI-PRZEWIERTY Markowice
LZS Zywocice IV

Mecze
wygrane

41
37
36
35
33
33
30
27
27
25
23
22
20
20
20
20
19
18
17
17
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Mecze
Przegrane

12
19
21
16
11
23
13
21
27
23
23
22
21
28
30
32
11
17
24
30
1
30
21
28
9
23
0
20
1
31
34
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Sety
wygrane

137
132
130
128
106
128
100
101
105
89
89
85
81
90
85
84
71
73
67
77
49
66
56
45
30
40
21
27

22
31
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Sety
Przegrane

65
76
95
70
56
96
75
89
105
84
90
84
88
99
111
113
45
69
89
105
12
97
75
92
32
78
4
65
5
97
104

Skutecznos¢

77%
66%
63%
69%
75%
59%
70%
56%
50%
52%
50%
50%
49%
2%
40%
38%
63%
51%
41%
36%
94%
35%
38%
24%
47%
26%
100%
20%
75%
9%
8%
100%
50%
29%
22%
17%
14%
7%
100%
8%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



